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A problem has occured

2025-06-02 13:07:24

Error message:

This license has expired on 2025-05-30.

License Information:

License serial no:

Licensee:
Street:

City:

Country:
Product:
Version:
License Type:
Amount:

Maintenance
Exp. Date:

Expiration Date:

Purchase Date:
Conditions:

Sign Date:
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3916
Adeona Oy

Spektri Business Park / Pilotti 2nd floor
Metsaenneidonkuja 4

02130 Espoo
Finland
PDFreactor
11.0

CPU

12 Thread(s)

2025-05-30

2025-05-30
2015-11-18

[This license is for use on development systems
only. It may not be used on staging or productive
systems of any kind.]

2024-05-30 15:14
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PRODUKTBLAD

HEDENGREN
Security

PRODEX-T14 / Adressetikett nr. 14.001 - 14.127

Méarkning etiketter for branddetektor och ljus

ERP nummer 8003283

Teknisk data

Nettovikt (kg) 0.019

Vi forbehaller oss ratten att gora andringar

HEDENGREN
Security
I
12.001 12.027 12.053
12.002 12.028 12.054
12.003 12.029 12.055
12.004 12.030 12.056
12.005 12.031 12.057
12.006 12.032 12.058
12.007 12.033 12.059
12.008 12.034 12.060
12.009 12,035 12.061
12.010 12.036 12.062
12.011 12,037 12.063
12.012 12,038 12.064
12.013 12.039 12.065
12.014 12.040 12.066
12,015 12.041 12.067
12.016 12.042 12.068
12.017 12.043 12.069
12.018 12.044 12.070
12.019 12,045 12.071
12.020 12.046 12.072
12.021  12.047 12.073
12,022  12.048 12.074
12.023 12.049 12.075
12.024 12.050 12.076
12.025 12.051 12.077
12.026 12.052 12.078

12.079
12.080
12.081
12.082
12.083
12.084
12.085
12.086
12.087
12.088
12.089
12.090
12.091
12.092
12.093
12.094
12.095
12.096
12.097
12.098
12.099
12.100
12.101
12.102
12.103
12.104

Hedengren Sverige AB
www.hedengren.com/se
Telefon:+46 (0)823 16 00
info@hedengrensecurity.se
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Evaluation Version

This PDF document was created by an evaluation version of RealObjects PDFreactor
11.2.0 (12902). The evaluation version is fully functional, but includes this information
page. It must not be used for production purposes. The information page and all other
evaluation notices must not be removed from the PDF file.

NOTE: Conversions in evaluation mode might be slower and the results might have a
larger file size than in production mode.

Buy PDFreactor

To buy a PDFreactor license follow this link:

L Buy PDFreactor online

About PDFreactor

RealObjects PDFreactor is a powerful formatting processor for converting HTML and
XML documents into PDF. It uses Cascading Style Sheets (CSS) to define page layout
and styles. The server-side tool enables a great variety of applications in the fields of
ERP, eCommerce and Electronic Publishing.

PDFreactor supports HTML5, CSS3 and JavaScript.

It allows you to dynamically generate PDF documents such as invoices, delivery notes
and shipping documents on-the-fly. PDFreactor allows you to easily add server-based
PDF generation functionality to your application or service. Since PDFreactor runs on a
server, the end-user in general does not need any software other than a PDF viewer.

For more information visit www.pdfreactor.com
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