

A problem has occured

2025-06-02 13:07:24

Error message:

This license has expired on 2025-05-30.

License Information:

License serial no:	3916			
Licensee:	Adeona Oy			
Street:	Spektri Business Park / Pilotti 2nd floor Metsaenneidonkuja 4			
City:	02130 Espoo			
Country:	Finland			
Product:	PDFreactor			
Version:	11.0			
License Type:	CPU			
Amount:	12 Thread(s)			
Maintenance Exp. Date:	2025-05-30			
Expiration Date:	2025-05-30			
Purchase Date:	2015-11-18			
Conditions:	[This license is for use on development systems only. It may not be used on staging or productive systems of any kind.]			
Sign Date:	2024-05-30 15:14			



PRODUKTBLAD

PRODEX-T14 / Adressetikett nr. 14.001 - 14.127

0.019

Märkning etiketter för branddetektor och ljus

ERP nummer

8003283

			Prodex-T12 osoitetarra-arikki Prodex-T12 addressdekalark	
12.001	12.027	12.053	12.079	12.105
12.002	12.028	12.054	12.080	12.106
12.003	12.029	12.055	12.081	12.107
12.004	12.030	12.056	12.082	12.108
12.005	12.031	12.057	12.083	12.109
12.006	12.032	12.058	12.084	12.110
12.007	12.033	12.059	12.085	12.111
12.008	12.034	12.060	12.086	12.112
12.009	12.035	12.061	12.087	12.113
12.010	12.036	12.062	12.088	12.114
12.011	12.037	12.063	12.089	12.115
12.012	12.038	12.064	12.090	12.116
12.013	12.039	12.065	12.091	12.117
12.014	12.040	12.066	12.092	12.118
12.015	12.041	12.067	12.093	12.119
12.016	12.042	12.068	12.094	12.120
12.017	12.043	12.069	12.095	12.121
12.018	12.044	12.070	12.096	12.122
12.019	12.045	12.071	12.097	12.123
12.020	12.046	12.072	12.098	12.124
12.021	12.047	12.073	12.099	12.125
12.022	12.048	12.074	12.100	12.126
12.023	12.049	12.075	12.101	12.127
12.024	12.050	12.076	12.102	12.
12.025	12.051	12.077	12.103	12.
12.026	12.052	12.078	12.104	12.

Teknisk data

Nettovikt (kg)

Vi förbehåller oss rätten att göra ändringar

Hedengren Sverige AB www.hedengren.com/se Telefon:+46 (0)823 16 00 info@hedengrensecurity.se 02.06.2025



Evaluation Version

This PDF document was created by an evaluation version of RealObjects PDFreactor 11.2.0 (12902). The evaluation version is fully functional, but includes this information page. It must not be used for production purposes. The information page and all other evaluation notices must not be removed from the PDF file.

NOTE: Conversions in evaluation mode might be slower and the results might have a larger file size than in production mode.

Buy PDFreactor

To buy a PDFreactor license follow this link:

Buy PDFreactor online

About PDFreactor

RealObjects PDFreactor is a powerful formatting processor for converting HTML and XML documents into PDF. It uses Cascading Style Sheets (CSS) to define page layout and styles. The server-side tool enables a great variety of applications in the fields of ERP, eCommerce and Electronic Publishing.

PDFreactor supports HTML5, CSS3 and JavaScript.

It allows you to dynamically generate PDF documents such as invoices, delivery notes and shipping documents on-the-fly. PDFreactor allows you to easily add server-based PDF generation functionality to your application or service. Since PDFreactor runs on a server, the end-user in general does not need any software other than a PDF viewer.

For more information visit www.pdfreactor.com